`			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 10/02)	TECOPOATION FORM COVER SHEET			Docket No.:	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	01-27-2004 LY		Neogen 4.3-40		
Tab settings → → ▼			▼	▼ ▼	
To the Director of the United States Pate			ttached original docu	ments or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	10265481	0	address of receiving		
	SIPE!	Z .	address of receiving	g party(les).	
Immunomed Corporation Division of Vetoquinol, U.S.A.	\ \frac{1}{2}	Name: N	angan Cornoration		
. Division of vetoquinor, U.S.A.	IAN 2 0 2004 F	Name. 11	cogen corporation		
1-20-04		Internal Ad	dress:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐	Accordation (A.)	Stroot Add	rope: 620 Lashaw D	lace	
: ☐ General Partnership ☐	Limited Bartnership	Street Add	iess. <u>V2v Lesiiei r</u>	lace	
·	Limited Partnership	City: Lans	sing	State: <u>MI</u> ZIP: <u>48912</u>	
☑ Corporation-State Delaware		Contraction and the state of	-1/-> -16		
Other				<u></u>	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes 🛛 No				
O Nieture of community		General Partnership			
3. Nature of conveyance:					
1 -	Merger			an	
	Change of Name	☐ Other			
☐ Other		•	not domiciled in the Unit	<u> </u>	
Execution Date: December 22, 2003		designation is ☐ Yes ☐ N (Designations must be a separate document from			
Execution Date. December 22, 2003			ne(s) & address(es)		
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mbers(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		E	3. Trademark Regist	tration No.(s)	
,		1,267,655			
		1,207,055			
	I				
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes	⊠ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence		6. Total number of applications and			
concerning document should be mailed:		registrations involved:			
	ļ				
Name: Ian C. McLeod 7 Total foo (27 CED 2 41):				¢ ¢40.00	
Internal Address - M.J. FOD 6 MOVAT	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ \$40.00				
Internal Address: McLEOD & MOYNE, P.C.		☑ Enclosed			
		ZI LIICIUS	-Cu		
		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
				- Coponi account	
Street Address: 2190 Commons Parkway		8. Deposit account number:			
		12.0/10			
0.1	NOT 710 10011	13-0610			
City: Okemos State:	MI ZIP: 48864				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy					
of the original document.					
Ian C. McLeod	Jaer	r		January 15, 2004	
		Signature	<u> </u>	—— Date	
Name of Person Signing	umber of pages including c	Signature over sheet, attachi	ments, and	Date 2	

ocuments to be recorded with required cover sheet informa Mail Stop Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

01/26/2004 LMUELLER 00000228 1267655

01 FC:8521

40.00 BP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002901 FRAME: 0668

SUPPLEMENTAL TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

This Assignment is Supplemental to the Assignment recorded on 04/18/2002 (Reel/Frame: 002491/0934) from Vetoquinol, U.S.A., Inc. to Neogen Corporation, 620 Lesher Place, Lansing, Michigan 48912.

The Trademark Registration No. 1,267,655 was registered in the name of **Immunomed Corporation**, which was a Division of Vetoquinol, U.S.A., Inc., a Delaware Corporation, whose principal office address is 5910 G Breckenridge Parkway, Tampa Florida 33610-4253;

WHEREAS it is acknowledged and confirmed that Vetoquinol, U.S.A., Inc. For its Immunomed Corporation division does assign unto NEOGEN CORPORATION, all right, title, and interest in and to, together with the good will of the business symbolized by, the following mark:

Trademark: IMMUNOREGULIN Registration No.: 1,267,655

Registration Date: February 21, 1984

International Class No. 5

Dated: December 22, 2003.

RECORDED: 01/20/2004

IMMUNOMED CORPORATION,

Division of

VETOQUINOL, U.S.A., INC.

Normand Robichaud

Title: Executive Vice-President and

General Manager